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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLEND  : SHA7681M DATE: 5, Jul. 2019 " ‘e
MAKE + MERCEDES
MODEL : E220 (EB) DOA: 4. Jul. 2019 EI_G

Parts Description/ Labour T Unit Price

$1,510.00

ilRear Bumper Reinforcefnent X $1,150.00¢
s|Rear Bumper Bracket Lower — RH/LH o 5135.00 5270.00
s|IRear Bumper Bracket Top — RH/LH ?"" " 5125.00 5250.00
s|Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting — RH/LH x} $115.00 $230.00
1IRear Bumper Centre Frame Yo~ $177.55
1[Rear Bumper Towing Cover A $175.00
i|Rear Bumper Lower Cover ~ i $325.007
fpoctid At $2,470.004
i|Boot Lid Lock s s $275.00
dEnut Lid E220 Emblem = S54.304
i[Boot Lid Star Logg  — 545,001
\[Boot Lid Bluetec emblem — $90.004
i[Rear PanelEnd < r¢7” $1,380.00
1IRear Panel Inner Garnish e $240.004
1}A/C Compressor X o ' $2,950.80
1|A/c Condenser g 51,235.80
1|A/C Receiver f_’t v $160.00
1}A/C Temperature Sensor ,X.r"" e —\ 514162
“SUB TOTAL | $13,130.07
LESS 20%| V| $2,626.01
DISCOUNTED TOTAL, | $10,504.06

|
\ |

b

Reverse Sensor ¥ ‘L ) \ $388.00 |[Nett—
1
]Rear Bumper Rubber Mat =~ ) ,*\ -l 550.00 |Nett—
\

ik

low Nank Plde —

| | $438.00

| o
Koa mffﬁf
1__‘..
1|Panel Beating VQE}OU‘%
1lSpray Painting Charge / P/J’xﬂ'# el ( p W
00 | 7=

JLatmur Charge

1[Remove/ refix reverse sensor ‘é 51
1|Wiring Charge It ,3 7 of $108 U] *< =y
1Tuff Kote C/_g $108-00( 2=
1]Remnve{reﬁx A/C, top up gas j : 515}]-&5" u,
1|Online Programming M— 4""" Jﬁ S9000T XC <
il
TOTAL LABOUR $2,000.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL | $12,942.06
29400

ib': prepared armer the vehicle s surveyed by @ MO surveyor 4;:1;!-.‘.I:-l-'-d by the insutance CoOmMpany



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING
Our Job Ref No . 305308085
Date s 11002019 % Loyang B wm
Faa: G546 156
FINALIZATION FORM
To = LKK Fax
Attn KALVIN
Vehicls Reg No. SHATGEBIM Date of Accident: 4.Jul. 2018

The survey and estimates of ine repairs of the above-mentionad vehicle are as follows:-

1 The rapasr job shall bill 1o AIG SMG422TX

2 The finalized amoun: snall be:
{a) Spare Pars afier List discount
(p) Labour Charges

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Lass:

{c.) Lumpsum Repair (f applicable] 3 4& ‘“ -
Final Lumpsum Repair cos! I

3 Estimatad normal pernod for repairs: 4 working days

4. We shall treat the above ameount as Correct and Confirmed If there is no reply from you
within 7 working days

&  Tharik you for your assislance We confirm the estimales and
finalized amaeunt

Signaturs | Z R Signalure :
Name Larry Ng Name K.'I e
Tel . 8214 8316 Date A
Fax . G546 8156
For Offigial Use Only
Iham Amount D:l:ﬁm m&"; Ramarks
Yas or Mo
1. Rental Rata P/Day YES

5 Loss of Income Paid

3. Survay Fees

LTA Senrch Fee

Madical Fees [on behall
of driver, || applicable)

B Ovefrun

Remarks




COMFORT 2
" EMNUINLERING

COMFORY

Date /Tige: 05.07, 2019 15 .14 Fage 1
Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)L JOB CARD sales Order: icna: 05309095
STOVER FEGH MO SHAT681M MILEAGE
| COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD VA~S
e 7010045 ™ wERCEDES BENZ FORE
E e f
OPERS 383 SIN MING DEIVE Do =
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 | E220CDI(B6)  04.07.2019 18:55
L :nﬂz. 65508755 Cry [ m.:uruuﬁ 05 2015 TARGET [TE
SCOUNT CARD NO (E?)

Accident Date: 04.07.2019
NATURE: 3P 04.07.2019

‘0 (G~ Lea, AIC <aprn,

FECWED B PABSED OUT BY
SERICE ADVISOR CUSTDHAER & BIGNATURE
T
owisgpemant Slio Ex| Paas
]
a s -
A SHAT681M LARRY R sHAT681M
Laity NG
+ of Servce A Eg;lumtu'rn M of Service Advsar Date
1 et 10 Serace FRcopnon LHon colsshon T2 ba wapt by Security Guand

httnJledoal Yere YR imtimaRontimalEaem TG VAR S Farm AemdentRenomtR emie

Ns07/209



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
BEPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLENDO  : SHATG681M DATE: 5. Jul, 2019
MAKE : MERCEDES
MODEL : £220 (E6) DOA: 4. Jul. 2019 AlG

Parts Description/ Labour Unit Price

1|Rear Bumper - $1,510.00
1|[Rear Bumper Reinforcement hy $1,150.00
2{Rear Bumper Bracket Lower — RH/LH - $135.00|  $270.00
2|Rear Bumper Bracket Top — RH/LH 2 - $125.00 $250.00
2|Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting = RH/LH ° $115.00 $230.00
1|Rear Bumper Centre Frame . §177.55
1|Rear Bumper Towing Cover «~ 5175.00
1|[Rear Bumper Lower Cover — 5325.00
Boot Lid $2,470.00
1jBoot Lid Lock s $275.00
1/Boot Lid E220 Emblem $54.30
1|Boot Lid Star Logo  — $45.00
1{Boot Lid Bluetec emblem - $90.00
1|Rear Panel End x $1,380.00
1|Rear Panel Inner Garnish $240.00
1lA/C Compressor ! $2,950.80
1|a/c Condenser 7 §1,235.80
1|A/C Receiver ! $160.00
1|A/C Temperature Sensor 7 $141.62
SUB TOTAL . $13,130.07
LESS 20%) | $2,626.01
DISCOUNTED TOTAL] \ $10,504.06
i|lReverse Sensor 7 \ $388.00 |Nett
1|Rear Bumper Rubber Mat -~ \ ° I‘H $50.00 |Nett
low Nan b plde — ".I S o~
p - $438.00
1 4 L
Labour Charge K. Hg't_fﬁ,eej; 1ee
1|Panel Beating S300
1{Spray Painting Charge / P/J'/"‘l‘ e\ s C .V“;ﬂ&‘
1[Remove/ refix reverse sensor é $150:001] 7«
1|Wiring Charge ,2 /:r $108-007] X
1|Tuff Kote &g $100-007 2=
1|Remove/refix A/C, top up gas 4 515}1:90" 3
1{Online Programming M 4""' Fe EEM-}('
TOTAL LABOUR $2,000.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $12,942.06
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair guantum will
be prepared after the vehicle 15 surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company
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. COMFORIDELGRO

Our Ref T 0718 /iHATE81M /KS(st) o
Your Ref: EN GINEfRING
Date O-Jul-19
CDGE Taxi Claims Dept b Enginesring s Lig
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 58 Loyang Drve 4th Fioor
AlG Building Singapore 508569
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Singapore 079120
Attn : Motor Claims Department
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHAT681M YOUR INSURED SMGA4227X
AND OTHER ON 04.07.19

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of

mator Vehicle MdSHATE81M which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured
vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us

to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters
arising from the damage to the vehicle

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SMG4227X
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM g

1 Cost of Repair S 492200
2 75 daysLossofRental @ § 169.74 per day $ 127305 .
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 - ! '
4 GIA/LTA Search Fees > 7.48
5 GIA/Police Report Fees ) -
B Towing / Medical / Transporatiol ] -
Sub Total: § 620254
HIRER'S CLATM -
7 7.5 days LossofIncome @ $ 80.00 perdays $ 60000

Total Claims : § 680254
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims. -

4)  Onginal repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 7 pcs.
b}  LTA search slip/s of - SMG4227X
¢)  GlA/Palice report/s of . SHATEETM
d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene { ) Cendificate of Insurance
{ ) Wilness statemenl/s { % ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlerent of the said claims as
s00n as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver,

Yours faithfully

Kazali 7j Selahudin

CDGE Taxi Claims Department

Tel 6214 8736 Fax - 6214 Email : kazalificdge com sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO
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51 U1 AVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) B1E63501 FAX : (0651 62564315

12 JULY 2018

BIS MOTORING PTE LTD By Post & By Email
20 BENDEEMER ROAD

#03-13/14 BS BENDEEMER CENTRE

SINGAPORE 339914

ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AIG19011999/K1hb3

YOUR REF : SMG 4227X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 4227X AND SHA 7681M ALONG PIE TOWARDS PASIR
RIS ON 04.07.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of
SHA 7681M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHA 7681M. As such, liability may not be on your
favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if any) may be affected as a
result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handiing of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not

provided at AlG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result. appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



L) ¢ F Qe
Sdn ma B Pe Lig

S| UBLAVE L #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL :1065) 62563361 FAX : (065) 62564315

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AlG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@I|kkauto com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

AX: 6741 4108
Email: vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com

c.C AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)

Dennis.dengi@munichauto.com.sgq
(Email)




Vic (LI{KAutn!

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 12 July, 2019 10:53 AM

To: Dennis.deng@munichauto.com.sg

Ce: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SMG 4227X_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 4227X AND SHA 7681M

ALONG PIE TOWARDS PASIR RIS ON 04.07.2019

S1 UBEAVE 1. #0125 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAN : (065) 62564315

12 JULY 2019

BIS MOTORING PTE LTD By Post & By Email
20 BENDEEMER ROAD

#03-13/14 BS BENDEEMER CENTRE

SINGAPORE 339514

ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AIG19011999/K1hb3
YOUR REF : SMG 4227X
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 4227X AND SHA 7681M ALONG PIE TOWARDS PASIR RIS ON 04.07.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 7681M against your
motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SHA 7681M. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com
within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive

and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)



« Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
* |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or emall us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

LICIC 550 o the Savsh Privs oty when necesswy-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error. please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereol, and inform the
sander that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you



CDG VARS V LettofAuthorisation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF [ PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING MERCEDES E220 SHA7681M , SMG4227X ON 04-Jul-19 17:40
ALONG PIE TWDS CHANGI ON JALAN ANAK BUKIT FLYOVER
1/ we NGIAM CHONG TECK (Y... (Hirsr) NRIC No.: SKXXX904E
anajor [Relief) NRIC No.: SXXXX904E

Taxi Number SHA7681M
hereby authorise ComfortDelaro Engineenng Pre Led(CDGEY:

L. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of Income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs,

i

. Ta hava absolute discretion ta agrea Lo any settlemant or compansation amount in respact of my/our claim
against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims),

3. To smgn Discharge Voucher on myfour banaif.
4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to COGE i accordance with COGE'S mstruction and made 1n favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd™.

Cate 05-Jul-2019
Mame of Hirer MNGIAM CHONG TECK (YAN CHONGDE)
Hirar NRIC SXXXX904E Signature ; .
Address 210 CHOA CHU KANG CENTRAL #11...
680210
Contact No. 93271020

hitp //edgek2srv: 82/Runtime/Runtime/ Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.VARS .V Lettof 05/07/2019



RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

“We/l, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (“the workshop”) hereby confirm that

we/T have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Ltd
LEKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed
for $86,450.00(Global Sum — all in) for vehicle no. SHA 7681M that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 04/07/2017 (date) along PIE TOWARDS CHANGI (location)
involving vehicle no/s SMG 4227X. This 1s pursuant to the inspection conducted on 08/07/2019
(date) at “the workshop”.

We/l confirm that we/l arefam authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE
LTD (“the third party claimant™) of vehicle no. SHA 7681M make the claim as set out in the above

paragraph and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on hisfher behalf in a manner that we/l
deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant”.

We/l further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant™
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA
7681M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 2 “Ifa"!fﬁ

HJ:IEH | =

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “the wurks}f" (with chop)
roms frwnd your chegue sdc~payable o
The conmis of s doamesd gy 10 veo dameges ool COMPORTDELORD ENGINEERING PTE 170

A [rSOnA WNss and oamiges ey Masim e aided

om e ambd ad 2pheaion of he dooamen”



COMFOR1DELCIRD ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

ENGINEERING
y mamber of COMFORIDELGRO L DUMPARY - KRG N6 ) 9980RG4RW
Page: 1
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE
8010004 VEHCILE N0 lﬂ{ MH )
- SHATRATM F1454862 12.07.2019
ATG ASTA PACTIFIC INSURANCE PTH T.TDH
MAK K 0" M),
MERCEDES HAENY 11171'1“‘1!'!'-7‘}
78 SHENTON WAY.AIG BRITLDTNG #07-16
SIRGAPORE 079120 MK X IMETER READTNG
: . KZ200071 (K6
CONTACT NO: A4193000 3225094 ==
IATE (IF HEE
13.05.2015
CHABSIS CODR JOR CTYPR
WNNZ1 2001 28171 365
Description : 3P 04,07, 2019
Iinvaica for Lump Sum Hepair
ratal I.nn'rp Sum Hepair Amt 4 600,00
Add GSI 7.000 % 322.00
Tatal Invoine amoamt 4.972.00

Issuad by HIRKTAN 12.07.2019 15:03:19
Repair r‘:f'pn 3K R}I,‘jf!‘s?
Payment Type/Term : /Cradit 30 day=

ComfvrtDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A membat of COMPORIDELCAD ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Office
205 Bradidell Riond
Singapare STIT0]

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued uniess reguested
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref  CT18070112 n

Date: 12 July 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 04/07/2019 @ 1740 hrs

ALONG PIE TWDS CHANGI| ON JALAN ANAK BUKIT FLYOVER
INVOLVING SMGA422TX

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHATG81M (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired o NGIAM CHONG TECK (YAN
CHONGDE) IC NO S7406904E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a
rental rate $169.74 per day (inclusive of GST).

Flease be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission lo
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a molor
workshop of his cholce,

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settiement of claims with third party's Insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Flest Safety

This is a computer generated letter. Mo signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Enquire Vehicle Insurance Details
Wik bp ML i I

SMGAZZAX O Jul201F /174000 Successiul A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTDY,

Previous OK

SHAZ¢5(V]



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Expreay

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case  |Notified Est Submitted Ad] Assigned Agj Rpe 1Ag) Submmitted s Auth'ed Status
o |08 12019 P MMINT  sea,600.00 |5$4,600.00 Resciin for Suevay
E Eat Reg | sat Lo Eait Estomates | | view Aot | Cancel Case |

Raference Clatm Detalls

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS |[Created by adjuster]
[ B1S MOTORING PTE LTD, Co_Reg No 2017350550

| COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD. Co. Reg. Mo.: 1553038218

: —[04/07/2019 17:00 - 159
SHA7681M Date of Losk! |/ 49 Months and 21 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]

Claim Type: | TP / 19047296595G PocHico"®" 10999994322 (Comprehensive)
Vehicle Reg. | o
No. (SMG422TX g MCOMO0LS
| {1nsured): szl
— Excess:
| Repairer; | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd {Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, S0836% Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300

| AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: £5-6419-3000 ... [Handied by Loh, Chee-Heng] Chee-Heng.Lob@aig.com

':l.mll.: International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: £3476100

|LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid {HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .., [Handied by KALVIN ANG WET KUN | .., [Final Rpt dus
17/07,2019]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All |  Comgase Case Mail |
There are no mail for this case.

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKSS View Al | Search Tasks | Create wew Task | Compiete ||

Due Cate Priority  Type Task Group Subject  Handier Assigned By Completed On Created Dn Done?
No results.

https://singapore.merimen.comv/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 31/7/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHA7681M (19047296595G)
[SMG4227X]
™
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Jul 4 2019 5:00PM
[BIS MOTORING PTE LTD]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Page | of 3

l'uti-f-_fmrr-mm 1 par page ™ |
Ne |Finalizad On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print |
1 |[(Draft) Third Party Express Sattiement - Paymant Breakdown (] Egr | |
No_|Finaized On LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) 1 [Thumbnall| Print,
1 [18/07/1917:09 | Adjuster Immediate Advice € | Losarm | .
Photos/Images Joperpage | v]l BA |
Mo |Relabel/Reorder | LKX Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print |
1 |09/07/19 08:51 General View 0| ceaws A
i (09/07/1% D8:51 | General View 0| aawc A
'3 |09/07/19 08:51 | General View 0 | Laarvc ﬂ_;
4 |09/07/19 OB:51 General View D | wadec | &
5 |osm7/18 08:51 | General View Losd WG | A
6 |09/07/1% 08:51 | Genaeral View 0 | weaws | A
7 |08/07/15 08:51 | Genersl View 0| wars | 4
8 |09/07/19 08:51 | General View 0D | waaws | A |
9 [08/07/1508:51 | General View O | waws | 3|
10 |09/07/19 08:51 | General View D | csows | F |
11 |09/07/18 0B:51 | General View 0D | adic | & |
12 (09/07/1808:51 | General View O waws | B
13 |09/07/1908:51 | Genersl View © | weawc |
14 |(09/07/19 0B:51 | General View 0D | cwaws | FA
15 |09/07/19 0B:51 | General View D | eadws | A
16 |09/07/19 08:51 General View D | oadwc | A
17 |09/07/19 08:51 | General View D | tceaws | &
18 |0%/07/19 08:51 | Geners| View D | leading | B
18 |08/07/18 08:51 Goneral View D | eedivc | B
0 |0%/07/19 08:51 General View D | caaws | A
71 |09/07/19 06:51 | General View D | wearc | P
72 |o9/07/19 08:51 General View D wading | A
23 |0%07/19 08:51 | General View D | ows | B
I4 |09/07/19 06:51 | Geners] View D caws | &
!:5 |09/07/19 08:51 General View D ledirc |
26 09/07/18 08:51 | General View D | aaws | BA
27 |09/07/19 08:51 Goneral View D | ced PG E‘
28 09/07/15 08:58 | Reinspection Photo 0  wacws | B
119 |09/07/19 08:58 | Rainspection Photo D | adws | 4
30 |09/07/18 08:58 | Reinspection Phote 0| eivc | B

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 31/7/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 3

Letters/Correspondences [ per v] & !
No |Finsized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) —%‘.ﬂm
31 [09/07/19 08158 |Reinspection Photo __ﬁ_[_ll.ugﬁ _@_
32 |09/07/19 08:58 | Reinspection Photo D ceamc | B
33 |09/07/19 08:58 | Reinspection Photo 0 wceawc | B
34 |09/07/15 08:58 | Reinspection Photo D adws | A
35 09/07/16 08:58 | Relnspection Phote 0 | eed G | B
36 |09/07/1508:58 | Reinspection Photo 0 | 0w | A
37 |09/07/19 08:58 | Relnspection Phato D wews | &
I8 |09/07/19 08:50 | Relnspection Photo 0D sdwc | A
33 |09/07/1908:53 | Reinspection Photo 0  ews | 4
40 |09/07/19 08:58 | Reinspection Phote 0| wedws | B
!4: |08/07/19 0B:58 Relnspection Photo D | iloadiec | A
42 |08/07/19 08:58 | Reinspection Photo 0 sors | B
43 09/07/18 08:58 | Relnspection Photo D | wears | 4
A4 00/07/1% 08:58 | Reinspection Photo 0D | dws | 4
45 |089/07/19 08:58 | Reinspection Photo D | oadiec | A
a6 |09/07/1308:58 | Reinspection Photo 0| wws | &4
|'ﬂ 09/07/19 08:58 | Reinspection Photo D | e | A
|48 |12/07/15 08:47 | Reinspection Phato O | adirc | I
43 [12/07/1308:47 | Reinspection Phots 0| aors | B
50 |12/07/15 06:47 Reinspection Phato ﬁ Load G | B
! 51 |12/07/1608:47 | Reinspection Photo O | Losaws | &
52 |12/07/19 DA:47 Relnspection Phato D | losars | 4 |
Documentation |l_!."=%_§'=§ ||
Ni |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auts Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail| Prin
1 OB/07/19 1540 | EMAIL FROM ATG DD 0BO73019 i) | Load POF

7 0B07/19 15:40 | TP EST & GIA REPORT 0 | Load FoF

'3 |08/07/16 1936 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED € | tosaror

4 [12/07/19 10:57 | EMAILTO 01 Load POF

5 |12/07/1910:57  [LETTER TO O1 g e

& 19/07/16 16:54 | TP ESTIMATE - FINALIZED Load POF

7 19/07/19 17:02 TP LOD Load POF

5 2307/1517.24 | IA MANDATE APPROVAL § Load POF

9 31/07/19 08:48 | WORKSHOP INVOICE 0 | rowa PoF

10 | 31/07/19 0B:48 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM © | Load POF
11 31/07/19 08:48 | Release Voucher 8 Load POF
12 |31/07/19 08:48  RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF

13 [31/07/16 08:28 | RENTAL MILEAGE g Load POF
(A4 31/07/19 08:48 | LTA SEARCH Loed POF
[Ne | Finatized Dn AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G) Thumbnall | Print
|1 |09/07/19 09:20 | ©O1 GIA REPORT 0 | ioed FOF
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST resot | Save | et |

!Th!r'n are no document checklets configured.

Show Remarks To: [ Handiing Insurer
Kot ReEmarks Ere prvais EnIees y0u Bhow 1T E5 GIRET [ares

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 31/7/2019
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https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 31/7/2019



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

|\Fahlcte No: SMG4227X (Insd veh) Model: ERCEDES-BENZ E220 2.0
SHATEB1M (TP veh) A)
| Date of Accident: |04/07/2019

Global Sum Settlement | : | [X] Yes | I 1 No
Repair Eslimate ] 14,099 45
Final Repair Cosl ‘8 6.450.00
Loss of Use '3 7.00 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) | T days
LTA ! GIA Search Fee '3
Others: 2
]
Final Settflement Sum (Global Sum) 5 6,450.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] NO (Kindyindicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%a)
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BDZLTA Applicable: Yes/ Ne- BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liabllity to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Lid 5 5,450.00
2) % |
3 41
4) -1
5) 5
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN S
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 31/7/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 4
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [Co.Aeg No 196607 188R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408033
Tel: 6256-1561 Fax: 6B44-8B05 Email. sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our Flle No: CC4/AIG18011888/K1HB302
Date: 31/07/2018
REF N
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid. Policy No 0999904322
Claimant Vehicle g1ia7681m Insured Vehicle No: SMG4227X
Date of Loss: DOTR2018 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: 190472865850G
RIPTIOM & | IFICATION QF VEHI
Reg No: SHATGA1M
Make & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ E220, 2.0 (A) Engine No. B5182432745573
Req. Date: 13/05/2015 (Man. Year. 2014) Chassis No: WDD2120012B171385
Colour: While Odomeler: 519093 km
Engine Capacity 2143 cc
Markel Valus/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (5§) Markel Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition; Sieering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake {Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification: Noe  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size 225/55 R16
Front Left Side West Lake 7 mm Rear Laft Side: Wes! Lake 7 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake T mm Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm
The sbove valles represan! (e remarng fTe esds dephh
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %)
Parts 10,977.06 5,180.44 579662 52 81
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 D.00
Labour 2.200,00 650.00 1.550.00 70.45
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 13,177.06 5,830.44 7,346.62 55.75
Approved Tolal (Overridden) (5§) 4,600.00
(5%) 13,177.06 4,600.00 B.577.06 65.09
+ GS5T 7.00/7.00% (S$5) 922.38 322.00 600.39 B5.00
Nett Amount (S5§) 14,099.45 4,922.00 BATT.A5 65.09
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x $550.00/day) (S8) 350.00
+ Car Rental (7.0 x $5169.74/day) (S$) 1.188.18
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 7.48
Nett Liability (SS) 8,467.67
Global Sum Settlement (53%) 6,450.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment. DB/O7/2019
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 31/7/2019



Adjuster Report Page2 of 4

Date Inspacted: 08/07/2019 Inspected At ComforiDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
(Loyang)
58 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508969

Estimated Perod of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WE! KUN Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE This report represents our findings af ihe time and place of inspection stadad herein. Such inspection has been carmipd ouf o the bas! of our
wnowledge and ability but any offier kability under any other cicemstances i harby sipresaly escluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 31/7/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 1,510.00FL *1,510.00FL
2 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent 1,150.00 FL *1,150.00FL
3 2 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER -RHI/LH Serviceable 2T0.00FL *“FL
q ) *REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP-RHILH Serviceabla 250.00FL ~FL
5 2 *REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING -RH/LH Serviceable 230 00FL *.FL
<] i *REAR BUMPER CENTRE FRAME Serviceable 177.85FL *FL
T 1 *REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER Mol Necessary 175.00 FL *.FL
8 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER Missing J2500FL *325.00FL
g 1 *BOOT LID Dented 247000FL *2470.00FL
0 1 ‘BOOT LID LOCK Serviceable 275.00FL *.FL
1" 1 *BOOT LID E220 EMBLEM Necassary 54 30FL *54 30FL
12 1 *BOOT LID STAR LOGOD MNecessary 45.00FL *45.00FL
13 1 *BOOT LID BLUETEC EMBLEM MNecessary 80.00FL *80.00 FL
14 1 *REAR PANEL END Reapair 1,380.00 FL *.FL
15 1 *REAR PAMNEL INNER GARNISH Cracked 240.00FL *240.00FL
18 1 *A/C COMPRESSOR Serviceable 2,950.80FL *-FL
| | *A/C CONDENSER Serviceabls 1,235.80FL *-FL
1B 1 *A/C RECEIVER Serviceable 160.00 FL *-FL
1w 1 *AIC TEMPERATURE SENSOR Serviceable 141.82FL “FL
20 1 *REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 3B8.00FS *388.00FS
21 1 *"REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT Necessary 50.00FS *50.00FS
22 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Danted 35.00FS *35.00FS
F=Franchise parl S=SpcMeil. L=ListliemDisc
Sub Total (S5) 13,603.07 6,357.30
- List Item Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (5§) 2.626.01 1.176.86
Total Parts (S§) 10,977.06  5,180.44
Reporl was unsubmitted during this print-out.
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 31/7/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellancous liems selected.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING New 300.00 200.00
2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE MNew 500.00 400.00
3 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 150.00 30.00
4  WIRING CHARGE New 100.00 0.00
5 TUFF KOTE New 100.00 20,00
B REMOVE/REFIX A/C .TOP UP GAS MNew 150.00 0.00
7 ONLINE PROGRAMMING New 900.00 0.00

Gross Labour Cost (55) 2,200.00 650.00
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 31/7/2019



